File name
Record Length

Number of records

File Size

I. FILE STRUCTURE

1997 Family Income and Expenditure Survey
Summary File Structure

FIES97.PUF

751

39,520

29,702,840

Data Items |Typ| Pos |Len Description
REGION N 1-2 2 Region
PROVINCE N 3-4 2 Province
URBANITY N 5 1 Urban/Rural
HCN N 6-9 4 Household Control Number
DOMAIN N 10-12 3 Domain
Household Members
FSIZE N 13-15 3 Family Size
RFACT N 16-20 5 Raising Factor
72011-H-SEX N 21 1 Sex (Head of the Family)
Z22021-H-AGE N 22-23 2 Age (Head of the Family)
72031-H-MS N 24 1 Marital Status (Head of the Family)
72041-H-EDUC N 25-26 2 Highest Grade Completed
(Head of the Family)
722051-H-HAS-JOB N 27 1 Has a job/business (Head of the Family)
72061-H-OCCUP N 28-29 2 Occupation (Head of the Family)
722071-H-KB N 30-31 2 Kind of Business (Head of the Family)
722081-H-CW N 32 1 Class of worker (Head of the Family)
722091-HHLD-TYPE N 33 1 Type of household
722101-TOT-MEM N 34-35 2 Total household members
722111-M-LESS-1 N 36-37 2 Number of family members

less than one year old



722121-M-LESS-7 N 38-39 2 0 Number of family members
1 to 6 years old

722131-M-LESS-15 N 40-41 2 0 Number of family members
7 to 14 years old

722141-M-LESS-25 N 42-43 2 0 Number of family members
15 to 24 years old

722151-M-25-0VER N 44-45 2 0 Number of family members
25 years old and over

722161-M-TOT-NREL N 46-47 2 0 Number of boarders, domestic
helpers and non-relative enumerated

722171-M-TOT-EMP N 48-49 2 0 Number of family members including
the head who were employed for pay
or profit last quarter
(excluding unpaid family worker)

Z2181-WIFE-EMP N 50 1 0 Was the wife of the family
head employed for pay or profit

last quarter

Housing Characteristics

B4011-BLDG-TYPE N 51 1 0 Type of building

B4021-ROOF N 52 1 0 Construction materials of the roofs
B4031-WALLS N 53 1 0 Construction materials of the walls
B4041-TENURE N 54 1 0 Tenure status of the housing unit

and lot occupied

B4042-TENURE-IND N 55 1 0 Tenure indicator
B4043-HOUSE-RENT N 56-064 9 0 Lot Rent (Annual)
B4053-LOT-RENT N 65-73 9 0 House rent (Annual)
B5012-0TH-HOUSE N 74-82 9 0 Rent of other dwelling unit
B5021-TOILET N 83 1 0 Toilet facilities
B5031-ELECTRIC N 84 1 0 Electricty

B5041-WATER N 85 1 0 Main source of water supply
B5051-W-RADIO N 86 1 0 Family owns radio
B5052-N-RADIO N 87-88 2 0 Radio - quantity

B5061-W-TV N 89 1 0 Family owns television set

B5062-N-TV N 90-91 2 0 Television set - quantity



B5071-W-VTR N 92 1 0 Family owns video tape recorder

B5072-N-VTR N 93-94 2 0 Video tape recorder - quantity
B5081-W-STEREO N 95 1 0 Family owns stereo
B5082-N-STEREO N 96-97 2 0 Stereo - gquantity
B5091-W-REF N 98 1 0 Family owns refrigerator
B5092-N-REF N 99-100 2 0 Refrigerator - quantity
B5101-W-FREEZER N 101 1 0 Family owns freezer
B5102-N-FREZZER N 102-103 2 0 Freezer - quantity
B5111-W-AIRCON N 104 1 0 Family owns air condition
B5112-N-AIRCON N 105-106 2 0 Air condition - quantity
B5121-W-SALASET N 107 1 0 Family owns sala set
B5122-N-SALASET N 108-109 2 0 Sala set - quantity
B5131-W-DINING N 110 1 0 Family owns dining set
B5132-N-DINING N 111-112 2 0 Dining set - quantity
B5141-W-CAR N 113 1 0 Family owns car, Jjeep, motorcycle
B5142-N-CAR N 114-115 2 0 car, jeep, motorcycle - quantity
Expenditures
TOTEX N 116-124 9 0 Total household expenditure

Major Food Group Expenditures

FOOD N 125-133 9 0 Total food expenditure

CREAL N 134-142 9 0 Cereal and cereal preparations
ROOTS N 143-151 9 0 Roots and tuber

FRUIT N 152-160 9 0 Fruits and vegetables

MEAT N 161-169 9 0 Meat and meat preparations
DAIRY N 170-178 9 0 Dairy products and eggs

FISHM N 179-187 9 0 Fish and marine products

COFCT N 188-196 9 0 Coffee, cocoa and tea

NONAL N 197-205 9 0 DNon-alcoholic beverages



FDNEC N 206-214 9 0 Food not elsewhere classified
FHOME N 215-223 9 0 Food consumed at home
FDOUT N 224-232 9 0 Food eaten outside

Non-food Major Group Expenditures

ALBEV N 233-241 9 0 Alcoholic beverages

TBCCO N 242-250 9 0 Tobacco

FUELS N 251-259 9 0 Fuel, light and water

TRCOM N 260-268 9 0 Transportation and communication
services

HOPER N 269-277 9 0 Household Operation

PRCRE N 278-286 9 0 Personal care and effects

CLOTH N 287-295 9 0 Clothing, footwear, etc.

EDUC N 296-304 9 0 Education

RCRTN N 305-313 9 0 Recreation

MEDIC N 314-322 9 0 Medical care

NDFUR N 323-331 9 0 Non-durable furnishing

DUFUR N 332-340 9 0 Durable furniture

HOUSE N 341-349 9 0 Rental of occupied dwelling unit

TAXES N 350-358 9 0 Taxes

RPAIR N 359-367 9 0 Materials for house maintenance and

minor repairs

OCCSN N 368-376 9 0 Food or pay for services for special
family occasions

GFTOT N 377-385 9 0 Gift and contributions to others
OTHEX N 386-394 9 0 Other expenditures
OTDIS N 395-403 9 0 Other disbursements
TOTDI N 404-412 9 0 Total disbursement

Sources of Income
TOTIN N 413-421 9 0 Total household income

Income from Wages



WSINC

WSAG

WSNAG

OSINC

NETSH

CONAB

CONDO
sources

RENTL

INTRS

PNSNS

DVDND

RNTVL

IFAMS

REGFET

OTHIN

EAINC

EACFGLOSS-IND

EACFEG

EALPRLOSS-IND

EALPR

EAFISLOSS-IND

EAFIS

EAFORLOSS—-IND

EAFOR

EATRDLOSS—-IND

N

N

N

A

422-430

431-439

440-448

449-457

458-466

467-475

476-484

485-493

494-502

503-511

512-520

521-529

530-538

539-547

548-556

557-565

566

567-575

576

577-585

586

587-595

596

597-605

606

9

0

Income from wages and salaries

Income from agricultural industries
Income from non-agricultural industries
Other sources of income

Net share of crops

Cash receipts, assistance from abroad
Cash receipts, assistance from domestic
Rental from non-agricultural lands,
buildings, other property

Interest from bank deposits and loans
to other households

Pension and retirement
Dividends and investments

Rental value of owner-occupied dwelling
unit for income

Income from family sustenance
activities

Received as gifts

Other income

Income from Entrepreneurial Activities

Income from Entrepreneurial activities

Crop farming and gardening

Livestock and poultry raising

Fishing

Forestry and hunting



EATRD

EAMFGLOSS-IND

EAMFG

EACPSLOSS-IND

EACPS

EATCSLOSS-IND

EATCS

EAMNGLOSS-IND

EAMNG

EACONLOSS-IND

EACON

EANECLOSS-IND

EANEC

OTREC

WINNG

PRFIT

BKPAY

INHRT

OTHRE

TOTRE

NATDC

REGDC

NATPC

REGPC

MAJSR

N

N

Other Receipts

N

N

N

N

Other

N

N

607-615

616

617-625

626

627-635

636

637-645

646

647-655

656

657-665

666

667-675

676-684

685-693

694-702

703-711

712-720

721-729

730-738

Recodes

739-740

741-742

743-744

745-746

747-748

Wholesale and retail trade

Manufacturing

Community, social, recreational,
personal services

Transportation, storage, and
communication services

Mining and Quarrying

Construction

Entrepreneurial activities, N. E. C.

Other receipts

Net winning from gambling, raffles,
sweepstakes

Profits from sale of stocks and real
propertry

Backpay and proceed from insurance
Inheritance
Others

Total receipts

National Income decile
Regional Income decile
National per capita income decile
Regional per capita income decile

Major Source of income



MINSR

AGIND

Total Income

TO

Total Expenditures TO

N 749-750 2 0 Minor source of income

N 751 1 0 Agricultural indicator

TIN = WSINC + EAINC + OSINC

TEX FOOD + ALBEV + TBCCO + FUEL + TRCOM + HOPER + PRCRE
+ CLOTH + EDUC + RCRTN + MEDIC + NDFUR + DUFUR
+ HOUSE + TAXES + RPAIR + OCCSN + GFTOT + OTHEX

Total Disbursements TOTDI = TOTEX + OTDIS

ITI. DATA ITEM CODES

REGION
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

PROVINCE

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Region I (Ilocos Region)

Region II (Cagayan Valley)

Region III (Central Luzon Region)

Region IV  (Southern Luzon Region)

Region V  (Bicol Region)

Region VI (Western Visayas Region)

Region VII (Central Visayas Region)

Region VIII (Eastern Visayas Region)

Region IX (Western Mindanao Region)

Region X (Northern Mindanao Region)

Region XI (Southern Mindanao Region)

Region XII (Central Mindanao Region)

National Capital Region (NCR)

Cordillera Administrative Region (CAR)

Autonomous Region of Muslim Mindanao (ARMM)

CARAGA Region

Abra 46 - Negros Oriental
Agusan del Norte 47 - Cotabato

Agusan del Sur 48 - Northern Samar
Aklan 49 - Nueva Ecija
Albay 50 - Nueva Vizcaya
Antique 51 - Occidental Mindoro
Basilan 52 - Oriental Mindoro
Bataan 53 - Palawan

Batanes 54 - Pampanga
Batangas 55 - Pangasinan
Benguet 56 - Quezon

Bohol 57 - Quirino
Bukidnon 58 - Rizal

Bulacan 59 - Romblon

Cagayan 60 - Samar (Western)
Camarines Norte 61 - Siquijor
Camarines Sur 62 - Sorsogon
Camiguin 63 - Southern Cotabato



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

URBANITY
1
2

DOMAIN

REGION
028
029
033
055

REGION
009
015
031
050
057

REGION
008
014
049
054
069
071
116

IT

ITIT

Capiz
Catanduanes
Cavite

Cebu

Davao

Davao de Sur
Davao Oriental
Eatern Samar
Ifugao

Ilocos Norte
Ilocos Sur
Iloilo

Isabela

Kalinga

La Union

Laguna

Lanao del Norte
Lanao del Sur
Leyte
Maguindanao
Manila
Marinduque
Masbate

Misamis Occidental
Misamis Oriental
Mt. Province
Negros Occidental

Urban
Rural

- ILOCOS
ILOCOS NORTE
ILOCOS SUR
LA UNION
PANGASINAN

- CAGAYAN
BATANES
CAGAYAN
ISABELA
NUEVA VIZCAYA
QUIRINO

- CENTRAL
BATAAN
OTHER BULACAN
OTHER NUEVA ECIJA
OTHER PAMPANGA
OTHER TARLAC
ZAMBALES
SAN JOSE DEL MONTE

LUZON

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Southern Leyte
Sultan Kudarat

Sulu

Surigao del Norte
Surigao del Sur
Tarlac

Tawi-tawi

Zambales

Zamboanga del Norte
Zamboanga del Sur
Manila-2nd District
Manila-3rd District
Manila-4th District
Aurora

Biliran

Guimaras

Sarangani

Apayao

IX - WESTERN MINDANAO

007
072
073
140

REGION
013
018
042
043
141

REGION
023
024
025
063
065
080
142

X

BASILAN

ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

ZAMBOANGA DEL SUR
ZAMBOANGA CITY

— NORTHERN MINDANAO
BUKIDNON
CAMIGUIN
MISAMIS OCCIDENTAL
MISAMIS ORIENTAL

CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY

- SOUTHERN MINDANAO
OTHER DAVAO

OTHER DAVAO DEL SUR

DAVAO ORIENTAL

OTHER SOUTH COTABATO

SULTAN KUDARAT
SARANGGANI
TAGUM



117
118
119
120
121

REGION
010
021
034
040
051
052
053
056
058
059
077
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

REGION
005
016
017
020
041
062

REGION
004
006
019
030
045
079
134
135

REGION
012
022
046
061
136
137
138

- CABANATUAN CITY
- ANGELES CITY

- SAN FERNANDO

- TARLAC

- OLONGAPO CITY

SOUTHERN TAGALOG
- OTHER BATANGAS

- OTHER CAVITE

- OTHER LAGUNA

- MARINDUQUE

- OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
- ORIENTAL MINDORO
- PALAWAN

- OTHER QUEZON

- OTHER RIZAL

- ROMBLON

- AURORA

- BATANGAS CITY

- LIPA CITY

- BACOOR

- DASMARINAS

- IMUS

- BINAN

- CALAMBA

- SAN PABLO CITY

- SAN PEDRO

- LUCENA CITY

- ANTIPOLO

- CAINTA

V - BICOL

- ALBAY

- CAMARINES NORTE
CAMARINES SUR
CATANDUANES

- MASBATE
SORSOGON

VI - WESTERN VISAYAS

- AKLAN

- ANTIQUE

- CAPIZ

- OTHER ILOILO

- OTHER NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
- GUIMARAS

- ILOILO CITY

- BACOLOD CITY

VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS
- BOHOL

- OTHER CEBU

- NEGROS ORIENTAL
- SIQUIJOR

- CEBU CITY

- LAPU-LAPU CITY

- MANDAUE CITY

143 - DAVAO CITY

144 - GEN. SANTOS CITY
REGION XII - CENTRAL MINDANAO

035 - OTHER LANAO DEL NORTE

047 - NORTH COTABATO

065 - SULTAN KUDARAT

145 - ILIGAN CITY

146 - MARAWI CITY

147 - COTABATO CITY
NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION

039 - MANILA

100 - QUEZON CITY

101 - CITY OF MANDALUYONG

102 - SAN JUAN

103 - MARIKINA

104 - CITY OF PASIG

105 - CALOOCAN CITY

106 - MALABON

107 - NAVOTAS

108 - VALENZUELA

109 - CITY OF MAKATI

110 - LAS PINAS

111 - CITY OF MUNTINLUPA

112 - PARANAQUE

113 - PASAY CITY

114 - TAGUIG/PATEROS

CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

001
011
027
032
044
081
115

ABRA

BENGUET

IFUGAO

KALINGA

MOUNTAIN PROVINCE
APAYAO

BAGUIO CITY

AUTONOMOUS REGION OF MUSLIM MINDANAO

036
038
066
070

CARAGA
002
003
067
068
148

LANAO DEL SUR
MAGUINDANAO
SULU
TAWI-TAWI

OTHER AGUSAN DEL NORTE
AGUSAN DEL SUR

SURIGAO DEL NORTE
SURIGAO DEL SUR
BUTUAN CITY



REGION
026
037
048
060
064
078
139

Z2011-H-
1
2

Z22031-H-
1

g w N

722041-H-
00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08:
99

Z22051-H-
1
2

72061-H-

01:

20:

30:

40:

50:

60:

Fishermen an

70:
Operators

X1:

YO:

Z1:

Z22071-H-

VIII - EASTERN VISAYAS
- EASTERN SAMAR

- OTHER LEYTE

- NORTHERN SAMAR

- SAMAR (WESTERN)

- SOUTHERN LEYTE

- BILIRAN

- TACLOBAN CITY

SEX
- Male
- Female

MS
- Single
- Married
- Widowed
- Divorced/Separated
- Unknown

EDUC
- No Grade
- Grade I to Grade III
- Grade IV
- Grade V
- Elementary Graduate
- First year to Third year High School
- High School Graduate
- College UnderGraduate
98- Degree Holder/Degree not specified
- Not reported

HAS-JOB
- Yes
- No
OCCUP
19 - Professional, Technical and Related Workers
21 - Administrative, Executive and Managerial Workers
38 - Clerical and Related Workers
45,49 - Sales Workers
59 - Service Workers
64 - Agricultural, Animal husbandry and Forestry Workers,
d Hunters
99 - Production and Related Workers, Transport and Equipment
X3 - Workers Not Classified by Occupation
Y1 - Member of the Armed Forces
725,729 - Non-gainful Activities
KB



11:
122

21

31:
:43

41
50

6l:
71:
81:
91:

00

16

39

62
73
85
99

722081-H-CW

0

o U W N

- Agriculture, Fishery and Forestry

- Mining and Quarrying

- Manufacturing

- Electricity, Gas and Water

- Construction

- Wholesale and Retail Trade

- Transportation, Storage and Communication

- Financing, Insurance, Real Estate and Business Services
- Community, Social and Personal Services

- Activities Not Elsewhere Classified

Worked for Private Household

Worked for Private Establishment

Worked for Government/Government corporation

Self-employed without any employee

Employer in own family-operated farm or business

Worked with pay in own family-operated farm or business
Worked with out pay in own family-operated farm or business

Z2091-HHLD-TYPE

1
2
3

Single Family
Extended Family
Two or more nonrelated persons/members

Z22181-WIFE-EMP

1
2

Yes
No

B4011-BLDG-TYPE

1

o U W N

B4021-ROOF

1

o U b W N

B4031-WALLS

Single house

Duplex

Apartment/accessoria/condominium/townhouse
Improvised house
Commercial/industrial/agricultural building/house
Other building unit (e.g. cave, boat)

Strong materials (galvanized iron, aluminum, tile, concrete,
brick, stone, asbestos)

Light materials (cogon, nipa, anahaw)

Salvaged/makeshift materials

Mixed but predominantly strong materials

Mixed but predominantly light materials

Mixed but predominantly salvaged materials

Strong materials (galvanized iron, aluminum, tile, concrete,
brick, stone, asbestos)

Light materials (cogon, nipa, anahaw)

Salvaged/makeshift materials



4
5
6

- Mixed but predominantly strong materials
- Mixed but predominantly light materials
- Mixed but predominantly salvaged materials

B4041-TENURE

1

oUW

- Own or Owner-like possession of house and lot

- Rent house/room including lot

- Own house, rent lot

- Own house, rent-free lot with consent of owner

- Own house, rent-free lot with out consent of the owner
- Rent-free house and lot with consent of owner

- Rent-free house and lot without consent of owner

B4042-TENURE-IND

1
2

- Rent/imputed rent part of compensation from work
- Otherwise

B5031-ELECTRIC

1
2

- Yes
- No

B5041-WATER

1

O ~J oy U bW

- Own use faucet, community water system
- Shared faucet, community water system
- Own use, tubed/piped well

- Shared, tubed/piped well

- Dug well

- Spring, river, streams, etc.

- Rain

- Peddler

B5051-W-RADIO

1 - Yes

2 - No
B5061-W-TV

1 - Yes

2 - No

B5071-W-VTR

1
2

- Yes
- No

B5081-W-STEREO

1
2

- Yes
- No

B5091-W-REF



Yes
No

B5101-W-FREEZER
1 - Yes
2 - No

B5111-W-AIRCON
1 - Yes
2 - No

B5121-W-SALASET
1 - Yes
2 - No

B5131-W-DINING
1 - Yes
2 - No

B5141-W-CAR

1
2

NATDC,
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

MAJSR

N

MINSR
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

REGDC, NATPC,

- Yes
- No

REGPC
- First Decile
- Second Decile
- Third Decile
- Fourth Decile
- Fifth Decile
- Sixth Decile
- Seventh Decile
- Eight Decile
- Ninth Decile
- Tenth Decile

- Wage/Salaries
- Enterpreneurial Activities
- Other sources of Income

- WSAG

- WSNAG
- EACFG
- EALPR
- EAFIS
- EAFOR
- EATRD
- EAMFG
- EACPS



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

EATCS
EAMNG
EACON
EANEC
NETSH
CONAB
CONDO
RENTL
INTRS
PNSNS
DVDND
RNTVI
IFAMS
REGFT
OTHIN



